
210 HOUSES FOR RENT 
NOW RESERVING FOR FALL 

■ 1303 E. 32nd St. 4 bdrm $1300 
3995 E. Amazon (duplex) 3 bdrm 

$875 
Washer/dryer included, some with 

lireplace. No pets, no smoking. 
Call 345-5949 

Big and near campus, 4+ bdrm 
house w/garage, hardwood floors, 
yard, fireplace, dishwasher, w/d, 
$1350 + util. 345-8563. 

Drive and Save, 2 bdrm house on 

river. Trees, privacy, 25 Min UOO 
to 906 S. River Rd. Cottage 
Grove. 1920's remodeled, W/D, 
$650. 1 pet OK. 343-3318. 

1 BLKS SOUTH OF CAMPUS 
7 bdrms, 2 1/2 bath, beautiful 
home, hardwood floors, carpet, 
new paint, W/D, garage. 1470 E. 
19th. $1795. Call 343-6000. 

Across the street from UO 
962 East 18th, 7+ bedrooms, 2.5 
baths, W/D included. Lease. 
$1700/$1900 Fall. Vanguard. 683- 
9044. 

CLOSE TO CAMPUS 
6 bdrm, 2 bath, lireplace, 2 refrig- 
erators, dishwasher, W/D. 1795 
Augusta. $1495. Call 343-6000. 

213H0USES FOR SALE 
INCOME PROPERTY 

2 bdrm house, studio, 8 bdrm 8 
bath duplex, New roofs, 555 & 553 
E. 18th. $285,000. 684-6419 

215 APARTMENTS (FURNISHED 
CHEAP ROOMS 

S295 
Renovated fraternity houses, utili- 
ties incl., satellite, mo. to mo. OK, 
19th & Emerald Call 485-8008 

2 bdrm furnished, $525. Clean, 
quiet, laundry, DW, disposal, park- 
ing. Available now. 1200 Ferry St. 
343-3318 

1 1/2 BLKS FROM CAMPUS 
12th and Patterson, 2 bdrm units 
$550-625/mo. each with W/D, 
Great closet space, vaulted ceil- 
ings, $200 deposit. Lease. Water, 
sewer, garbage paid. 342-3396 

|220 APARTMENTS (UNFURNISHED 
PROSPECT PARK 

484-6553 
Two and three bdrm apartments 
avail. Many amenities plus private 
decks, views, pool, tennis court, 
playground and more. 1710 North- 
view Blvd. (right past 25th and 
Chambers). 

[220 APARTMENTS (UNFURNISHED 

|220 APARTMENTS (UNFURNISHED 

EUGENE MANOR 
1040-1050 Ferry Street 

484-7441 
Studios, 1 bdrm 
Starting at $453-$533 

■ Convenient location 
Close to campus 
On-site laundry & partring 
Quiet atmosphere BMC-LLC 

PEARL GARDEN APARTMENTS 
135 E. 19th #1 

Spacious 2 bdrm apts w/ balcony 
or patio. Quiet, parking, laundry. 
No pets/smoking. Close to UO and 
Safeway. $600. Accepting appli- 
cations now! 345-5949 or 343- 
0131 

PRIVATELY OWNED 
large, spic and span, 2 bdrm, 
$550/mo. 345-6475. 

Campus Apartments, Available 
now. Month to month, 2 bdrm, 
$550-5675. 343-8545 

1. 2. 2+ bdrms. Secured 
courtyard setting, laundry. 

1 1/2 blks from campus. 
$510. $650. $695 

Call Colin 485-9773 

vonKlein Property Management, Inc. 
485-7776 1301 Ferry #2 

|220 APARTMENTS (UNFURNISHED 

VON KLEIN PROPERTY MANAGEMENT, Inc 

CAMPUS RENTALS 
Largest Selection Personal Service 

U? Fall Reservations 
Alderwood Manor 

1884-1860 Alder 
686-0743 

Blackstone Manor 
1750 Alder • 687-0684 

College Side 
737 E. 16™ • 349-9652 

Courtyard Terrace 
2515 Frontier • 684-4740 

Fir Crest 
630 E. 14™ • 485-7776 

Flintridge 
500 E. 18™ • 687-9789 

Garden Terrace 
1893 Garden Ave. 

344-6861 

Holly Court 
1930 Onyx • 485-7776 

Lake Crest 
1390 Mill • 485-7776 

Maple Arms 
1301 Ferry-1345 Ferry 
683-1363 

Ferry Quads 
1728 Ferry • 465-9330 

Patterson Manor 
611E. 11™/1085 Patterson 
485-7312 

Talisman 
888 E. 18™ • 342-7373 

University Manor 
745 E. 15™ • 485-9773 

944-946 E. 19™ 
485-7776 

1365 Ferry 
485-7776 

1884 Garden Ave. 
344-6861 

1340 Mill 
485-7776 

VON KLEIN PROPERTY M WAGEMENT, Inc 

485-7776 • 1301 FERRY 

Large 2 bdmn. Walk to (JO. On- 
site laundry, new paint, carpet, 
fridge, windows and miniblinds. 
$550/5575 465-9886 

FALL RESERVATIONS 
WALK TO CAMPUS!! 

MILLRACE APARTMENTS 
Summer Rates 
1805 Garden Ave. 

(the block behind Track Town Pizza) 

QUIET, LARGE, AFFORDABLE 
2 bedroom Townhouses $665 

2 bedroom Flats $615 
Apartments directly on the Millrace 

$40 more and GOING FASTI 
Come on by! Feed the Ducks! 

Call Kim 344-5695 or 729-2766 

JENNINGS & CO. 
683-2271 24 hr info line 
911 Country Qub Rd., Suite 150 

2072 Elanko 
Spacious 4 bdrm, 1 bath 

with fenced yard. Ferry St. 

Bridge area. 

_$975 
von Klein Property Management. Inc. 

485-7776 1301 Ferry #2 

$250 MOVE IN BONUS 

13th & Lawrence 
2 Bedroom 

Spacious • Built-in W/D 
Newly Remodeled* Appliances 

Beginning at $595 Lease 

■ JENNINGS & CO. 
683-2271 24 hr info line 
911 CouitryCU) ltd. Stile 150 

1149 Ferry St. 

ICompletely Remodeled! 
New appliances, cabinets floors, etc! 

These look great! 
1 & 2 bedroom units available 

$525-$625 
Call 349-1225 NOW 

JENNINGS & CO. 
683-2271 24 hr info line 
911 Country Club Rd., Suite 150 

3 bedroom apartment less than 1 
block tram campus. 

Reserve for fall 
9 mo. lease: $774mo. 

Includes covered parking and 
laundry room. Call 461-0199 
Better Property Management 

1 bdrm apt. Partially furnished, 
quiet SW neighborhood, near bus, 
great for grad, student. $400/mo. 
includes utilities. 485-8747. 

East Blair Housing Co-op accept- 
ing applications for 2 bdrm town- 
house, $529. Section 8 ok. Call 
683-0745 lor information. 

225 QUADS 
The Luxuries of Home 

at summer rates. $185-S230 
Private or shared bath quads. 

Utilities,furnished, laundry. 
Accepting fall reservations. 

344-2657/344-2816 
www.talray.com 

Talray Holdings Oregon, Inc. 

Close to 
MAC COURT 
superclean + brand new 

$295/mo 
(Wfove-ia bonus) 

includes everything 
hardwood ♦ carpet 

microwave + lounge 
1827 Harris 
call 343-6000 

ALDER STREET QUADS 
1360 Alder St. 345-5949. 

Clean, furnished, full service 
quads. Quiet policy, no pets. Park- 
ing. $275-$285/month Accepting 

Fall '98 reservations. 

n 215 APARTMENTS (FURNISHED 

Emerald/Apartments 
Reserve now for Fall 

$100 move-ln bonus 

• 2 bd im • cowered parking • on site laundry • 

disposal • dean & bright • sundeck • DW 

fre^ect tocctfuui 
1/2 block from Hayward field 

$550 
(Only a few available) 

1877 Emerald 
call 683-8919 or 345^000 

285 SERVICES 285 SERVICES 

BODY & PAINT 

AUTO CRAFT Body & Paint 
hOJ'tesie. (friuzlcbf, co**te4. fasui 

411 E. 8th • EUGENE 1775 Main • SPRINGFIELD 
342-5501 747-1616 

225 QUADS 

mow: 1\ BOM'S* 
Sundial Quads 
430 E. 15th Ave. 

Ail utilities paid Comfortable living 
Affordable rent Laundry facility 
Near campus Off street parking 

On site manager 
Rent is $275/mo Month to Month 
or Lease (lease ending 7/31/99) 

*$100 move in bonus applies to signing a lease 
Call Steve Mitchell (res. mgr.) 684-8287 

weekdays/weekends 24 hr answering machine 
or Noel at 349-0705.915-6185 (cell). 

718-0678 (pager) 
JENNINGS & CO. 
683-2271 24 hr info line 
911 GxjUry Club Rd, Suite ISO 

230 ROOMS FOR RENT 
MUST SEE FIRST! Beautiful 3 
story, 11 bdrm house within 1 
block o( UO. All utilities paid. 
Rooms from: Fall $335, Call 461- 
0199 Better Property Management 

1914 E. 17th Ave. Close to UO. 
$320 lirst, last & security deposit 
All utils, cable, W/D incl. 683-5554 

Room in 3 bdrm house, wd Hr, pri- 
vate entry, w/d. 29th & Pearl. Pre- 
fer Art & Arch, student. S275ABP. 
344-8403. 

1 room available in 3 bdrm, 2 bath 
house On bus route. Less than 2 
miles from UO. W/D, DW $350 in- 
cluding basic utilities/room. First & 
last month's rent. 345-2893 or 
541-926-2983. 

Furnished room in private home. 
Cable TV. kitchen, W/D and utilities 
included. $365/mo. 485-4158. 

Unfurnished rooms lor rent. $195 
& up. utils included, near UO, 
phone and laundry. No Smoking. 
341-9434 

235 DUPLEXES FOR RENT 
CLOSE TO CAMPUS 

$100 move-in bonus. 3 bdrm in 
quiet triplex. 610 E. 8th. $795. Call 
343-6000. 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 
GREAT HOME 1 block to campus, 
Looking to share with roommate 
between $260-$305/mo. 1470 E. 
19th. 684-7862 Meg or 343-6000. 

I am a UO student seeking re- 

sponsible, considerate, n/s, n/d 
person to share 2 bdrm apt. near 

campus. Female preferred. 714- 
731-8734 or tanapooh@gladstone 
I- 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 

Roommate Wanted to share 
house. 1 block from campus. Non- 
smoker. Call Kari 503-666-4412. 

3rd roommate wanted. 3 bdrrn 
house In Springfield's historic dis- 
trict. 608 8th St. $225/mo Phone 
Chris or Sterling. 74445673 
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